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Job: A1560640 Records: 9,697  Date Processed: May 02, 2018

Client Reference: FILENO_31231DATAHYGIENE

Walk Sequence Summary:
Records with Walk Sequence Number:

Residential/Business Summary
Residential Address:
Business Address:

General Delivery:
Undetermined Address:

DSF? Indicator Summary
Seasonal Address:
Vacant Address:
Educational Institution Address:
Throwback Address:
Delivery Point is a Drop site:
No Stats Avaialble:

DSF?2 Delivery Type Summary
Curb:
NDCBU:
Central:
Door-slot:

9,393

6,647
365

2,174

256

660
171
724

96.87%

68.55%
3.76%
0.00%

22.42%

0.02%
2.64%
0.01%
0.57%

2.869

56.209
6.81%
1.76%
747%

Website: www.UpdateYourList.com « Email: Support@UpdateYourList.com « Toll Free: 1-888-LIST-101

DSF2 Mailablity Score Summary
Matched to DPV - Address is accurate:
Matched to DPV - Seasonal address:

No DPV Match - Match to ZIP + 4 file only:
No DPV Match - Primary address problems:
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No DPV Match - Major address problems:

Matched to DPV - Secondary address problems:

Matched to DPV - Vacant for more than 90 days:

8,858

277
90

256
214

91.35%
0.02%
2.86%
0.93%
0.00%
2.64%
2.21%

Page 1 of 1





